

Product Summary Report

**** Confidential ****

TOBLERONE TOBLERONE MILK CHOCOLATE MILK CHOCOLATE WITH HONEY AND ALMOND NOUGAT

Finished Good Spec ID No.: 700000000458

Product Label Spec ID No.: 800000001774

Report Released On: 20-SEP-2022

Product Information

CASE GTIN	00070221005436
CASE Description	3.52Z TOBLERONE MILK CHOC 4X20
No. of INNERs per CASE	4
No. of EACHes per CASE	80
Gross Weight	9.059 kg (19.972 lb)
Net Weight	8.000 kg (17.637 lb)
Depth	278 mm (10.945 in)
Width	235 mm (9.252 in)
Height	220 mm (8.661 in)

INNER GTIN	00070221005443
No. of EACHes per INNER	20
Gross Weight	2.218 kg (4.890 lb)
Net Weight	2.000 kg (4.409 lb)
Net Content Declaration (INNER)	

EACH GTIN	00070221011116
Gross Weight	0.107 kg (0.236 lb)
Net Weight	0.100 kg (0.220 lb)
Net Content Declaration (EACH)	NET WT 3.52 OZ (100g)

Countries of Origin

Countries of Origin	Switzerland - CH
---------------------	------------------

Product Labeling Data

Target Market(s):	United States - US
-------------------	--------------------

Product Summary Report

**** Confidential ****

TOBLERONE TOBLERONE MILK CHOCOLATE MILK CHOCOLATE WITH HONEY AND ALMOND NOUGAT

Finished Good Spec ID No.: 700000000458

Product Label Spec ID No.: 800000001774

Report Released On: 20-SEP-2022

Legal Designation: MILK CHOCOLATE WITH HONEY AND ALMOND NOUGAT

Ingredient and Allergen Declarations:

English :

INGREDIENTS: MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, MILK, COCOA BUTTER, CHOCOLATE, MILKFAT, SOY LECITHIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), SUGAR, HONEY, ALMONDS, INVERT SUGAR, EGG WHITES.

English : **CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, ALMOND, EGG.**

Product Summary Report

**** Confidential ****

TOBLERONE TOBLERONE MILK CHOCOLATE MILK CHOCOLATE WITH HONEY AND ALMOND NOUGAT

Finished Good Spec ID No.: 700000000458

Product Label Spec ID No.: 800000001774

Report Released On: 20-SEP-2022

Nutrition Facts

3 servings per container

Serving size

4 pieces (33g)

Amount per serving

Calories

180

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 9g **12%**

Saturated Fat 6g **30%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 5mg **2%**

Sodium 15mg **1%**

Total Carbohydrate 21g **8%**

Dietary Fiber less than 1g **3%**

Total Sugars 20g

Includes 18g Added Sugars **36%**

Protein 2g

Vitamin D 0.1mcg **0%**

Calcium 50mg **4%**

Iron 0.7mg **4%**

Potassium 100mg **2%**

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Product Summary Report

**** Confidential ****

TOBLERONE TOBLERONE MILK CHOCOLATE MILK CHOCOLATE WITH HONEY AND ALMOND NOUGAT

Finished Good Spec ID No.: 700000000458

Product Label Spec ID No.: 800000001774

Report Released On: 20-SEP-2022

Product Summary Report

**** Confidential ****

TOBLERONE TOBLERONE MILK CHOCOLATE MILK CHOCOLATE WITH HONEY AND ALMOND NOUGAT

Finished Good Spec ID No.: 700000000458

Product Label Spec ID No.: 800000001774

Report Released On: 20-SEP-2022

Nutrient Composition Per 100g

Description	Value
Calories, kcal	530.16
Total Fat, g	28.46
Saturated Fat, g	16.91
Trans Fat, g	0.34
Cholesterol, mg	22.31
Sodium, mg	49.54
Total Carbohydrate, g	63.86
Dietary Fiber, g	2.25
Total Sugars, g	59.91
Added Sugars, g	53.45
Protein, g	5.60
Vitamin D, µg	0.18
Calcium, mg	152.09
Iron, mg	1.99
Potassium, mg	303.48

Quality & Handling Statements

Date Code Format	BEST BEFORE: dd/mm/yyyy
Shelf Life/Quality Statements	BEST BEFORE
Handling/Storage Instructions	KEEP COOL AND DRY

Shipping and Storage Information

Shipping Condition	Conditioned Storage (+10 to 20 °C / 50 to 68 °F, Relative Humidity <=65%)
Storage Condition	Conditioned Storage (+10 to 20 °C / 50 to 68 °F, Relative Humidity <=65%)
Shelf Life from Date of Manufacture	457 Days

Packaging Information

Pack Type 1	Carton
-------------	--------

Product Summary Report

**** Confidential ****

TOBLERONE TOBLERONE MILK CHOCOLATE MILK CHOCOLATE WITH HONEY AND ALMOND NOUGAT

Finished Good Spec ID No.: 700000000458

Product Label Spec ID No.: 800000001774

Report Released On: 20-SEP-2022

Package Integrity Feature	Sealed Carton
EZO Feature	Perforation
Reclosability	Not Available

Certifications

Kosher Certified	Yes
Kosher Designation	Dairy
Kosher Symbol for Label	OK-D
Halal Certified	No
Halal Symbol for Label	None
Organic Certified	No
Non-GM Certified/Verified	Non-GM Certificate Not Required

Please Note: This report is provided for information purposes only and should not be relied upon as a basis for product performance. It is recommended that the product be evaluated prior to its commercial use.